LB 304 - Effective 3/18/2024

Dues paid during Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Assn
Southeast Area Clerks Assn

Nebraska Rural Water Assn

American Water Works Assn

League of Nebr. Municipalities (Utilities)
League of Nebr. Municipalities

IIMC

Diversified Drug Testing

$100.00
$20.00
$300.00
$75.00
$526.00
$1,555.00
$210.00
$100.00

10/5/2023
2/8/2024
4/25/2024
5/16/2024
8/8/2024
9/19/2024
7/25/2024
12/21/2023



