## *LB 304 - Effective 3/18/2024*Dues paid during Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Assn	\$100.00	10/5/2023
Southeast Area Clerks Assn	\$20.00	2/8/2024
Nebraska Rural Water Assn	\$300.00	4/25/2024
American Water Works Assn	\$75.00	5/16/2024
League of Nebr. Municipalities (Utilities)	\$526.00	8/8/2024
League of Nebr. Municipalities	\$1,555.00	9/19/2024
IIMC	\$210.00	7/25/2024
Diversified Drug Testing	\$100.00	12/21/2023